Celebrating Responsible Business Week— Calling All Businesses!

Your Invitation to an Innovative Breakfast Networking Event on 18 April

Do YOU want to:

» Grow your business?

» Improve your profits?

» Develop your people?

» Enhance your reputation?

» Support the environment & communities in
south and mid Wales

» Win a free place on a Responsible Business
Workshop?

If you answered “Yes” to any of these questions
then book your place NOW on our Responsible
Business Networking Event and optional guided

walk in the World Heritage Site / Brecon Beacons.

Details:

Time: 07:30-10:00am
(plus optional walk 10am-11am)

Venue: World Heritage Centre, Church Rd,
Blaenavon NP4 9AE http://bit.ly/YJeP5y

Cost: £16.20 (Inc VAT)

ACT NOW! Register and pay for your place
at: www.breconbeacons.org/businessevent

Or contact Abergavenny Tourist Information
Centre to book by telephone: 01873 853 254

Only 40 places available!

Event enquires:
Please contact Kerry Roberts (07522 440 574)
Kerry@absolutecreativeevents.com
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Agenda:

7:30am
8:00am
8:15am
8:25am

8:45am

9:15am

9:30am
10:00am

11:00am

Registration, breakfast & partner exhibition
Welcome

Being a Responsible Business and the Benefits
Partner Opportunities and
www.wefundthevalleys.com

Responsible Business advantages to SMEs:

Andrew Padmore (Chief Executive, Egnida —
sustainable and renewable solutions and 10D
Director of the Year 2011)

Trudy Launchbury, (Manager, Amman Valley
Trotting Club - social enterprise and

Wales’ Premier Trotting Track)

Optional 30 second elevator pitch for YOU

Do what you want as long as it is safe and legal!
Free BITC workshop place for the most
innovative pitch!

Networking

Close and optional guided walk

Transport provided plus opportunity to

network and be pleasantly surprised!

Suitable footwear required.
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